628
Block manifold regulator
MNRB500 Series
Port size: push-in joint    4,    6,    8
JIS symbol
OUT
OUT
IN

10 stations
MNRB500 Series
How to order
630
MNRB500 Series
Dimensions
 Common supply type DIN rail mount type
MNRB500A-**C**-*
 Common supply type direct mount type
MNRB500A-**C**-*-D
L2
L2 - 12.5
L1 = (28 x n) + 66
n: number of regulator blocks
12 20 28 28 16
5.
5
22
.5
41
.5
13.5
6
8
9
84
52
14
.5
27
.5
21.5
29
16
.5 4.5
 (59.5)
53.5
40
27
31
.5
OUT port size
push-in joint    4,    6
Air supplying port size
push-in joint    6,    8
L1 = (28 x n) + 48
n: number of regulator blocks
L1 - 12
20 282812
1
22
.5
41
.5
16
1
4.
5
21.5
 (55)
49
35.5
27
31
.5
24
.5
4.5
19 23
10
Air supplying port size
push-in joint    6,     8
OUT port size

Discrete (RB500)
Manifold (MNRB500A.B)
How to order
ConnectionA
OptionB
A
00RB500 S
Connection
OptionB
Without nut
With nut
0.05 to 0.7MPa (pressure gauge: G29D-6-P10)
0.05 to 0.35MPa (pressure gauge: G39D-6-P04)
Relief type
Nonrelief type
With pressure gauge
Without pressure gauge (gauge port Rc1/8)
With pressure gauge (G39D-6-P10)
Blank
P
Blank
L
Blank
N
Blank
T
G39
Panel mount
Note 2
Pressure
range
Relief
Pressure
gauge
NG39
 Regulator body
MNRB500 Series
Block configuration
 Common supply straight type
OUT port with straight joint
 Common supply elbow type
OUT port with elbow joint
 Individual supply straight type
IN, OUT ports with straight
joint
 Individual supply elbow type
IN, OUT ports with elbow
joint
636
MNRB500 Series
Common supply block
 Straight type
Air supply port with straight
joint
 Elbow type
Air supply port with elbow
joint
Symbol Descriptions
S
L
C6
C8
How to order
ConnectionA
A
NP SC6NRB500
Connection
Di

150mm･･･
･･･
How to order
DIN rail dimensionA
A
BAANRB500
DIN rail dimension
Note 1
150
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: Refer to "How to fill out mix manifold specifications" and DIN rail
length and manifold dimension for determining DIN dimension,
and indicate the dimension on the sheet with mm unit.
Push-in cartridge joint (regulator block)
Symbol Descriptions
C4
C6
CL4
CL6
CLL4
CLL6
How to order
TypeA
A
NRB500 JOINT
Type
CL4
Straight     4
Straight     6
Elbow     4 (discrete)
Elbow     6 (discrete)
Long elbow     4 (manifold)
Long elbow     6 (manifold)
638
MNRB500 Series
Cartridge joint (common air supply block)
Symbol Descriptions
6
8
L6
L8
How to order
TypeA
A
NRB500 Q  JOINT
Type
L6
Straight     6
Straight     8
Elbow     6
Elbow     8
Pressure gauge
Symbol Descriptions
G29D
G39D
P10
P04
0 to 1.0 MPa
0 to 0.4MPa (only G39D)
How to order
Model no.A
Pressure displayB
Pressure displayB
A
6 P10G29D
Model no.
Dimensions
 G29D  G39D
φ
21
.5
φ
20
.3
12
22
R1/8
17.2 16
R1/8
27
Blanking plug
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: Sales unit is 10 pieces per unit.
Symbol Descriptions
4
6
8
4
6
8
How to order
ConnectionA
A
4 BGWP
Connection
Dimensions
L
6
Model no.
GWP 4-B
GWP 6-B
GWP 8-B
4
6